April 2022

RBS Software Solutions
British Gas
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

DCK Accounting Solutions

May 2022

Scofell Ltd

Fox Fencing

Berkshire Association of Local
Councils

ROSPA

June 2022

Berkshire Youth

Scofell Ltd

GOPAK

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

687.00
529.79
534.81

1,100

827.80

948.28

960.00

2,119.03

532.00

8,110.00

948.28

3,258.41

Annual fee for accounting software
Electric charge — Calcot Centre
Refuse collection

Grass cutting — St Michael’s
Churchyard

Year End closedown and accounts

Grass cutting — recreation grounds

Supply and installation of a gate

Annual subscription to County
Association

ROSPA annual inspections

Interim payment - Youth Project
Work

Grass cutting — recreation grounds

Purchase of tables and chairs for the
Jubilee Annexe



