## TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

## Payments over £500

April 2022		
RBS Software Solutions	687.00	Annual fee for accounting software
British Gas	529.79	Electric charge – Calcot Centre
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	534.81	Refuse collection
A Brown Estate and Property  Maintenance Services	1,100	Grass cutting – St Michael's Churchyard
DCK Accounting Solutions	827.80	Year End closedown and accounts
May 2022		
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting – recreation grounds
Fox Fencing	960.00	Supply and installation of a gate
Berkshire Association of Local Councils	2,119.03	Annual subscription to County Association
ROSPA	532.00	ROSPA annual inspections
<u>June 2022</u>		
Berkshire Youth	8,110.00	Interim payment - Youth Project Work
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting – recreation grounds
GOPAK	3,258.41	Purchase of tables and chairs for the Jubilee Annexe